IFG MENU CYCLE CALENDAR

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
30 31

* Green = holiday but may vary per school
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JANUARY FEBRUARY

3
10
17
24

2

* Green = holiday but may vary per school
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